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Declaration 
This is to hereby bring to your kind notice regarding to the DVV query in 2.3.3 Metrics, 

i.e.HEl mentioned number of Students do not match the Total number of Students mentioned in 

2.1 Extended Metrics. As per the HEl's SSR, the count given in the Extension Data 2.I includes 

the Students of all UG and PG Programs available in the HEI whereas the data of Mentoring 

submitted in the metric 2.3.3 is only of UG Programs for which the Mentorship process is 

followed. The mentoring system for PG programs is excluded as the intake is comparatively

limited. The concerns of the PG students would be addressed and resolved personally by the 

Faculty of respective PG Departments.

Hence the details of the data is as follows, 

Number of Students for all UG Programs 830 

No. Of Mentors 86(UG) 
3 No. Of Mentors: No of Mentees(UG) 86:830 

4 Ratio as per data goes as(UG) 1:10 

Number of Students for all PG Programs (Difference of 63 

students)
Total number of Students for all UG and PG Programs 

5 

830+63-893 

Coordinator, Mentoring Committee JYATCoordinator PEincipál 
Principal, IQAC, Co-ordinator

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College.B. Arts and KCP Science College 

Vijayapur V 



All PG Department Student List 

SI.No 
Dept of Name Name of Students 

AKSHAY PUJAR 
OMKAR DENGI 
GURUDEVI HIREMATH 

Reg Number 
CS191401 
CS191402 3. 

CS191403 
CS191404 
CS191405 
CS191406 
CS191407 
CS191408 

4 
HARASHA HIREMATH 
MAHESH BURKE 
NAGAMAKOUSAR MAKANDAR 
NIKITA HERALGI 
AKSHATA PHUTANE 
SHEETAL HONAWAD 
SUHAS HIRASKAR 
TAZEEN PATEL 
SRUSHTI TELI 
AISHWARYAKALADAGI 
AKSHATA SAJJAN 
AMARKUMAR TELSANG 
BEEBEEAYESHABAGEWADI 
BHAGYASHREE BIRADAR 
BHAGYASHRI 

Computer Science 

CS191409 10. 
CS191410 
C$191411 

11 

12. 

CS191412 13 
CH192001 
CH192002 15. 

CH192003 6. 

CH192004 
CH192005 
CH192006 
CH192007 
CH192008 

17. 

18. 

19 
BOURAVNA MANGASULI 
DEEPTI MASUTI 
GIRISH HIREMATH 
KAVYA MUTTAGI 
KHATUNABI MULLA 
MEGHA BHANDARE 
POOJA PATIL 

20 
21 

CH192009 
CH192010 
CH192011 
CH192012 
CH192013 

22 
23 

24 
25 
26 PRIYANKA MANE CH192015 27 

Chemistry PRIYANKA PADASHETTI 
SAGAR GAYAKAWAD
SAVITRI HUGAR 
SHABANAM KASABAG 

CH192014 
CH192016 

28. 

29 
CH192017 30. 
CH192018 
CH192019 
CH192020 

31 SNEHA PANGUDWALE 
UDHA BIRADAR 32 

33. SUSHMA IVANI 
TEJASHWINI MANTRI 
UMA B PATIL 
VIDYA HIREMATH 
VIDYASHREE HUGGE 

CH192021 34. 
CH192022 
CH192023 
CH192024 

35. 

36. 

37. 
CH192026 38 VIDYASHREE JABAGOUDAR

VIJAYAKUMARI N._ 
CH192025 
CH192027 

39. 

-QAC, Co-ordina tuf 
Mentu. CSB.Arts & K.C.P.Science Collegs 

Principal, 
S.B.Arts and KCP Science College 

VIJAYAPUR Coordineahos
Vijayapur.



40 
VINOD DEVANNAVAR 
CHANDANI KAMBALE CH192028 

EN191801 

41 

42 
RAJIYABEGUM DIDDIMANI 

EN191802 
EN191803 

EN191804 

43 
RAMANNA KOLI 

English 
44 

SANTOSH METRI 45 
46 
47 

SHRISHAIL VATHAR 
VIKAS JADHAV EN191805 

AISHWARYA ATTALATTI 
AISHWARYLAXMI GATADE 
ANNAPURNA PARAPPANAVAR 
ARATI NARASAGOUDAR 
LAXMI DESAI 
NIVEDITA HIREMATH 
POOJA MANE 

EN191806 
PH191401 
PH191402 
PH191403 
PH191404 
PH191406 

48 
49 
50. 

51. 
52. 

PH191407 
PH191408 

53 
54. 

PRABHUDEVA. 
PRAJAKTA ALAGOUDA 
PRAMOD BILUR 
PRATEEK KALADAGI 
SHILPA BANDI 
SHWETA HOLI 
UMERABANU SHAIKH 
VIDYASHREE YANDOLLI 
VINAYSHEELA SAVANURE 
VISHALAKSHI BENDIGERI 

PH191409 55. 

PH191410 Physics 56 
57 PH191411 

PH191412 58. 
PH191413 59. 
PH191416 60. 

PH191417 61 

PH191418 
PH191419 

62 
63. 

PH191420 

4 
cOor o w Menh 

Pincipal, JQAC,eo-ordinator 
S.B.Arts& K.C.P.Science College, 

Vijayapur. 

Comtte 
S.B. Arts and KCP Science College 

VIJAYAPUR 
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Number of Full Time Teacher and Enrolled students list during Last 5 years 

No Y ear No. of Full Time 
No of Enrolled 

Mentor Mentee 
Ratio Teacher Student 

2015-2016 80 
665 1:9 

2 2016-2017 83 576 1:7 

2017-2018 72 794 1:12 

2018-2019 84 767 1:10 

2019-2020 86 830 1:10 

IQAC Coodinator 
TQAC, Co-ordinator

S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College S.B. Arts and KCP Science College 

Principal 
Principal, 

Coordinator, Mentoring Committee 

/ Vijayapur. 



B.L.D.E.A's S.ARTS AND KCP SCIENCE COLLEGE JAYAPUR 

FIRST YEAR ADMISSIONS UG & PG STUDENTS STRENGTH FOR THE YEAR 2015-16 TO 2019-20 

2015-16 
Boys Girls Total Boys Girls Total 

212 

CLASS/YEAR 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 

Boys Girls Total BoysGirls Total Boys Girls Total 

BA I SEM 199 102| 14115557 159 73 232 113 46 159 153 46 39 

559 349 550 222 321 543 169| 235 404 BSc I SEM 

BCA I SEM 
MSc (CSI Sem) 
MA (Eng I Sem) 

199 350|| 549 211| 348 201 

49 30 24 23 47 20 30 50 

12 8 13 
6 24 13 18 

812 MSc (Chem I Semn) 24 28 10 14 16 30 

MSc (Physics I Sem) 9 7 16 10 12 22 10 

GRAND TOTAL | 396 497 893 364 476 840 393 457 850 392| 422 814 377 358 735 

TQAC, Co-ordinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P.Science College, 

Vijayapur. 

Petpal 
S.B. Arts and KCP Science College 

VIJAYAPUJR
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